

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 4363

(From the final order dated 11/11/2005 in WP No. 618/2005 disposing IA No.12437/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Crl.M.P.4363 of 2006 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B.Joshi, Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that he wishes to file a
copy of the Writ Petition.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master