

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3172/2007

PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Ms. Puja Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await Service upon unserved respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 14.5.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar